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Common Core I 

Luís António Martins Pais Pereira, Executive Director of Faculdade de Medicina of the Universidade de Lisboa, 
certifies that Diogo Afonso Figueiredo de Lima, of Portuguese nationality, born on 17b of June of 1996, bearer of 
Identity Card / Citizen Card number 13968844, was approved in the following course units in the Integrated Master 
Degree in Medicine: 

Introduction 

Module III -Organic and Functional Systems 

Module I.I -Molecular, Cell and Human Development Biology and Genetics 

Module L.Il -Molecular, Cell and Human Development Biology and Genetics 

Module ILII -Organic and Functional Systems 

Common Core IIl 

History of Medicine (Subject) 

Module IIII -Clinical Medicine: The Doctor, the Person and the Patient 

Module IILII -Clinical Medicine: The Doctor, the Person and the Patient 

Common Core lI 

Module IILII - Organic and Functional Systems 

Nanomedicine (Subject) 

Common Core IV 

Common Core V 

Coursc Units 

Module III.I|| -Clinical Medicine: The Doctor, the Person and the Patient 

Module IV.J -Introduction to the Pathology of Organic Systems 

Environmental Health (Subject) 

APPROVEMENT CERTIFICATE 

Grade 
(0-20 (scale). AP - Approved) 
A - Approved 

M 

Module l.IV -Clinical Medicine: The Doctor, the Person and the Patient 

Module I.v -Clinical Medicine: The Doctor, the Person and the Patient 

Module IVII - Inroduction to the Pathology ofr Organic Systems 

MEDICINA 
LISBOA 

Fee: 10.00 ¬ 
ECTS- E°opean Credit Transfer and Accumulation System 

Issued marieta 

Verified SæReNalus 
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Acndemic Grade ECTS 
Year 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2014/2015 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2015/2016 

2016/2017 

2016/2017 

2016/2017 

2016/2017 

2016/2017 

2016/2017 

18 

AP 

12 

12 

14 

|4 

17 

17 

14 

17 

AP 

14 

AP 

AP 

16 

15 

AP 

17 

18 

5.5 

1.5 

5.0 

5.0 

13.0 

12.0 

5.0 

13.0 

13.0 

15.5 

2.0 

16.0 

S.0 

7.5 

2.0 

90 

7.0 

2.0 

9.0 

22.0 

10.0 

Obs, 

004043 



Diogo Afonso Figueiredo de Lima 

Phylosophy of the Knowledge (Subject) 2016201 

This certificate bears the Faculdade de Medicina of the Universidade de Lisboa legal stamp. 

Faculdade de Medicina of the Universidade de Lisboa, the I1h of December of 2017. 

Luís António Martins Pais Pereira 
The Executive Director 

22 

AP 20 

Total EC IS IN2.0 
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